SPECIAL FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
STANDARD VERSION :4½”
POLYPROPYLENE CASE PRESSURE
GAUGE (4-1/2”)
SOLID FRONT
MODEL CODE : EAH

RANGE TABLE
PRESSURE RANGE
HOW TO ORDER
1
4NM
0-10
kg/cm²
G
BASIC MODEL EAH
Example
GAUGE CONNECTION
POLYPROPYLENE CASE PRESSURE
GAUGE (4-1/2”)
SOLID FRONT
MODEL CODE : EAH
Unit No. 9, Hasti Industrial Premises CSL, Plot No. R-798, MIDC - TTC Industrial Area. Mahape, Navi Mumbai - 400710. Maharashtra
Phone : +91 22 27780822 Website : www.effex.com Email : info.effex@gmail.com
NOMINAL SIZE G
4 ½”
TYPE OF MOUNTING
RANGE
REFER RANGE TABLE
OPTIONAL EXTRAS RX-SX
Ordering Example: EAH - G - 1 - 4NM -  - 10 kg/cm² RX - SX
PRESSURE
GAUGES
FOR OTHER OPTIONAL ITEMS, PLEASE CONTACT FACTORY FOR DELIVERY AND MINIMUM QUANTITY OF ORDER.
Note : Specifications and dimensions given in this product catalogue represents the state of engineering at the time of printing .
           Modifications may take place and materials        specified may be replaced by others without prior notice.
* MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATES WILL BE PROVIDED FOR WETTED PARTS ONLY WITH CHEMICAL COMPOSITION TESTING. FOR OTHERS, PLEASE CONSULT FACTORY.
* Available for NS 150 mm only.
VACCUM & COMPOUND RANGE
ACCESSORIES (Refer Datasheet for Complete specification)
DUAL SCALE
inHg with psi inHg with psi
inHg with psimmHg with kg/cm²   mmHg with kg/cm²   mmHg with kg/cm²
SINGLE SCALE  (kg/cm²)
- 30/0
- 30/15
- 30/30
- 760 / 0
- 760 / 1
- 760 / 2
- 30/60
- 30/100
- 30/150
- 760 / 3
- 760 / 6
- 760 / 9
- 30/200
- 30/300
- 30/350
- 760 /15
- 760 / 20
- 760 / 24
- 1/1.5
- 1/3
- 1/5
- 1/9
- 1/15
- 1/24
- 1/0
- 1/0.6
COOLING TOWER
GAUGE COCK
OVER LOAD PROTECTOR (GAUGE SAVER)**
EEB
EEC
EED
NEEDLE VALVE
SNUBBER
SIPHON